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Grand Knight Brian T Musha 189 Beallwood Dr
Harlem, GA 30814-4944

706-791-2114 (B)
808-366-1936 (C)

bmusha@hotmail.com

Financial Secretary PGK Richard T Capozzoli 3829 Crest Dr
Hephzibah, GA 30815-6113

706-589-1070 (C) rcapozz007@yahoo.com

Deputy Grand Knight PFN Timothy M Mc Carthy 3534 Biltmore Pl
Augusta, GA 30906-4577

706-798-6317 (R)
(706) 831-1104 (C)

tmac3534@gmail.com

Chancellor  David L Kriegel 629 Hamden Dr
Evans, GA 30809-6324

706-869-9781 (R)
706-869-9781 (C)

dkriegel2@comcast.net

Recorder Thomas A Berns 257 Seaton Avenue
Grovetown, GA 30813

706-495-3438 (R)
762-206-2502 (B)

berns42@yahoo.com

Treasurer Loren J Simpson 4583 Hebbard Way
Evans, GA 30809-3811

706-651-1738 (R)
706-589-5514 (C)

LuckyS072352@gmail.com

Advocate Dennis A Leanhart 526 Oak Brook Dr
Martinez, GA 30907-4195

706-830-4867 (R)
706-791-2160 (B)
706-364-0223 (C)

leanhartd@yahoo.com

Warden Anthony J Capozzoli 301 Edgewood Dr
North Augusta, SC 29841-2828

803-4742998 (R)
803-238-9788 (B)
803-474-2998 (C)

ajcapozzoli4478@live.com

Inside Guard UNASSIGNED

Outside Guard PFN Edward J Gladd 23 Farrington Way
North Augusta, SC 29860-9223

706-951-0418 (R)
888-559-8290 (B)
706-951-0418 (C)

ejgladd@gmail.com

One Year Trustee UNASSIGNED

Two Year Trustee PGK James P Redmond 260 Meadowlake Dr
Martinez, GA 30907-9398

706-863-9721 (R)
706-832-2961 (C)

mijcat@aol.com

Three Year Trustee FN Willie L Holt Jr 4514 Ridge Run Dr
Hephzibah, GA 30815-6148

706-793-3354 (R)
706-951-3625 (C)

billholt66@gmail.com
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Chaplain Rev David R Kirk 28 Myer Drive
Fort Gordon, GA 30905

706-791-4684 (B)
210-305-3910 (C)

DAVIDRKIRK2004@YAHOO.COM

Lecturer Rogelio Colon Jr 612 Yonto Dr
Grovetown, GA 30813-5934

706-631-4941 (C) RC1954@gmail.com


